■ LG 系列铝电解电容器
LG Series Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
◆特征
Feature
* 寿命: 105℃ 8000 小时
Load life:105℃ 8000 hours.
* 宽温度范围
Wide operating temperature range
* 符合 RoHS
Compliant to the RoHS Directive.
◆应用
Application
* 适用于开关电源、通信设备及其它各种电子产
Ideally suited for switching power supplies
◆型号表示法
Part Number
 8         6   8   1     M   C
①         ②           ③       ④
代码
Code
电压
Voltage
LB 10
LC 16
LD 25
LE 35
LF 50
MB 160
MC 200
MD 250
MF 350
VA 400
VB 450
代码
Code
产品类别
Type
8 成品Product
代码
Code
标称容量
Nominal Capacitance
471 330uF
482 4800uF
223 22000uF
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
Wide operating temperature range. .
.
通信设备及其它各种电子产品
switching power supplies, telecommunication and other electronic
      M     A   0   6   0     L   G      N
④           ⑤          ⑥         ⑦           ⑧
代码
Code
商标
Trademark
N LH.NOVA
代码
Code
尺寸Dimensions
ФDxL(mm)
2225 Ф22x25
A050 Ф35x50
A100 Ф35x100
F080 Ф42x80
B080 Ф50x80
代码
Code
误差
Tolerance
K ±10%
V ±20
10 %
M ±20%
Q ±30
10 %
代码
Code
型 号
Series
LG CD296G
代码
Code